Excalibur Race Kladno nedéle

2018-09-30 Kladno

start ~ 10:00:00 | 2003 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 92

Hell jednotlivc
kategorie
Z40 20
M 16
z 57
M40 82
M40 7
M 10
M 12
M 75
M 55
z 18
M 1
M 58
M 36
M 33
M 60
M 25
M 46
M 34
M 30
YA 49
M 66
YA 81
M 24
M40 3
M 31
M 22
M 4
M 54
M40 71
z 68
M 64
M 63
z 45
M 73
Z 69
M 51
M 76
740 44
z 39
740 17
z 50
M 67
M 21
M 80
M 13
z 62
M 48
M 47
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
BABUSKOVA STANISLAVA
BEHENSKY JAN
BENADOVA MICHAELA
BENES PETR
BERAN PAVEL
BRUNAT ZDENEK
CALKA ERIK
DRECHSLER JOSEF
DRINKA FILIP
DVORAKOVA MARTINA
FIALA MARTIN
GAJDOS JAN
GRIGOROV DAVID
HAJEK JIRi
HAJEK PAVEL
HANYK LUKAS
HAVELKA MARTIN
HOLECEK JAROSLAV
HORA VOJTECH
HUSAKOVA LUCIE
CHRAPPA RICHARD
KUCEROVA ALESIA
KYSILKA LUKAS
LACINA JOSEF
LEKSA LADISLAV
LEVY STEPAN
LINKA MILAN
LOFFLER ERIK
LOPATA DANIEL
MARUSINOVA DARINA
MATES MARTIN
MED JARMIL
MILOTOVA PETRA
MiSAR MARTIN
NOVA PETRA
NOVAK LUKAS
NOVAK LUKAS
PERNSTECHEROVA ANDREA
PETRASOVA BARBORA
PETRUCHOVA HANA
PLASILOVA TEREZA
RAJNIAK MICHAL
RAJNOHA MATE)
RAZL MICHAEL
ROZBOUD TOMAS
RUDKOVA KRISTYNA
RUZEK PAVEL
RUZEK VOJTECH
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10:10:00

10:08:00

10:28:30

10:41:00

10:03:30

10:05:00

10:06:00

10:37:30

10:27:30

10:09:00

10:05:30

10:29:00

10:18:00

10:16:30

10:30:00

10:12:30

10:23:00

10:17:00

10:15:00

10:24:30

10:33:00

10:40:30

10:12:00

10:01:30

10:15:30

10:11:00

10:02:00

10:27:00

10:35:30

10:34:00

10:32:00

10:31:30

10:22:30

10:36:30

10:34:30

10:25:30

10:38:00

10:22:00

10:19:30

10:08:30

10:25:00

10:33:30

10:10:30

10:40:00

10:06:30

10:31:00

10:24:00

10:23:30

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

BABUAA;CI KVASTNICE
OCRA CZ TEAM
KLADNO

KVICALA TEAM

PRAHA

SRTG KLADNO

TVP - WORKOUT
KARLOVY VARY

OCRA CZ TEAM

SLANY

POLNA

CROSSGYM PRAHA
SRTG CELAKOVICE
PLZEN
FRYDEK-MISTEK
KOSTELEC NAD ORLICi
LIBEREC

KLADNO

PREDATOR WORKOUT KLADNO

KLADNO 7

ELITE TEAM OCRA SLOVAKIA
SRTG KLADNO

MESTEC KRALOVE

OCR RUNNERS BEROUN
KLADNO

PREKAZKAC

EXTREME OBSTACLE RUNNERS
SPARTAN GYM PRAHA
STOCHOV

SRTG KLADNO

VROUTEK

SRTG KLADNO

RICANY

VELKY BOREK
GLADIATORRACETEAM
HOSTKA

OCR KIDS PODEBRADY
SRTG TEPLICE

VELESIN

ZASTAVKA U BRNA

KLADNO

ELITE TEAM OCRA SLOVAKIA
PREDATORS GYM
VRCHOVINY

CESKE BUDEJOVICE

SRTG KLADNO

GLADIATORS KRALUPY
GLADIATORS KRALUPY

start list

rocnik
1974
1991
1995
1977
1970
1985
1994
1986
1991
1995
1991
1992
1993
1992
1989
1991
1988
1992
1992
1990
1989
1992
1987
1978
1993
1982
1993
1983
1976
1992
1991
1992
1987
1983
2000
1995
1991
1975
1991
1975
1992
1989
1996
2000
1992
1997
1993
1999
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z 74
M40 53
z 72
z 35
M40 5
M40 19
M40 61
M 6
M40 40
M 28
M 152
740 37
M40 14
M 29
M 78
M 26
z 27
M 59
M 15
M 70
M 38
z 32
z 1
740 23
M 52
M 77
z 137
M40 9
M 43
z 2
M 141
M 131
M 140
M 138
z 130
M 79
M 136
z 8
M 56
z 1

z 135
M 134
M 133
M 42
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

RYLKOVA KATERINA
REHOR ZDENEK
SEDLACKOVA KATERINA
SCHEJBALOVA TEREZA
SLAMENIK BEDRICH
SURY MARTIN

SLIK JAN

SNOPL VIT

SPRACHTA MILAN
SPRUCEK JAN
SRAMEK DOBROSLAV
SRAMKOVA ZDENKA
SVADLAK PETR

SVEC JIRi

TRESNAK PETR

UHLIK ROMAN
VACKOVA TEREZA
VALACH RADEK
VEPREK MARTIN
VESELY LUKAS

VITEK KAREL
VOCETKOVA MIROSLAVA
ZABSKA ELISKA

ZIMMERMANNOVA LENCA

BERAN LUKAS

BiLEK JIRi

DOLEZELOVA KATERINA
FISER ROSTISLAV
CHALABALA JAN
JERABKOVA PETRA
KOLARIK LUKAS
KOPECSNY KRISTIAN
KOVACIK BRANISLAV
KRATOCHVIL JAKUB
NOVA PETRA

PLEYER LADISLAV
SLEZACEK MICHAL
STEJSKALOVA BARBORA
SUCHNA DAVID
SASKOVA ZUZANA
SVESTKOVA SABINA
URBAN PETR

VRICAN ERIK

VYCICHLO TOMAS
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10:37:00

10:26:30

10:36:00
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10:02:30

10:09:30

10:30:30

10:03:00

10:20:00

10:14:00

11:14:00

10:18:30

10:07:00

10:14:30

10:39:00

10:13:00

10:13:30

10:29:30

10:07:30

10:35:00

10:19:00

10:16:00

10:20:30

10:11:30

10:41:30

10:38:30

11:08:30

10:04:30

10:21:30

10:01:00

11:10:30

11:05:30

11:10:00

11:09:00

11:05:00

10:39:30

11:08:00

10:04:00

10:28:00

11:11:00

11:07:30

11:07:00

11:06:30

10:21:00

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

OCRA CZ TEAM

SRTG STRUPCICE
STETI

PLZEN

PRAHA

SRTG A UMPERK
KLADNO
GLADIATORRACETEAM
HOLICE

STEPANOV

KLADNO, TO JE TO MESTO
ZDIREC NAD DOUBRAVOU
VH FITNESS TRUTNOV
SRTG KLADNO
SLANYKOBYLKY

KOLIN

KARLOVY VARY
FRYDEK-MISTEK
KOLA;OV
GLADIATORRACETEAM
SK PRAGA, KARELVITEK.CZ
KLADNO

PRAHA

ZA HEZC{ ZADECEK
SPARTAN GYM

OCRA CZ TEAM

SRTG VYA{KOV
SPARTAN GYM
SPARTAN GYM
FAONIX PLZEA"
FAONIX PLZEA"

SOWA

FAONIX PLZEA"
FAONIX PLZEA®

SOWA

OCRA CZ TEAM

SRTG VYA{KOV

OCRA CZ TEAM

OCRA CZ TEAM

SOWA

SRTG VYA{KOV

SRTG VYA{KOV

SOWA

SPARTAN GYM

1985
1978
1989
2000
1976
1976
1974
1999
1974
1991
1982
1976
1972
1992
1983
1986
1991
1988
1990
1993
1999
1993
1990
1975
1986
1982
1991
1974
1991
1987
1990
1989
1988
1995
1986
1993
1982
1989
1986
1983
1998
1994
1992
1982
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